emember to click on the pictures for captions and other goodies!

This month's note: MacMadness, a popular website that lists

links

to interesting news items, worthy software, and more each
and

every day, has become a member of the Apple Wizards family!
That's right, Apple Wizards essentially has a daily site now. Visit
MacMadness at http://macmadness.applewizards.net/ and don't forget to tell your
friends!

And remember, each month in the 'Warehouse column, Brian gives away



cool shareware in a trivia contest. Scroll to the bottom of the "Warehouse
column and enter to win!

eature Article

olumns

Desktop Video Is Yours to Have

You own a Mac, so what are you doing with it?
Phillip Grey — phillip@applewizards.net

The Happy Mac

Happy holidays, and don't laugh too hard!
Daria Aikens — daria@applewizards.net

Macintalk

Three "typical" users answer our questions...
Bruce Klutchko — bruce@applewizards.net

A Spider Speaks

So how much time do you waste each day? Fix it!
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

'Warehouse

An unusual assortment of holiday cheer!
Brian Kelley — brian@applewizards.net



HTML ToolBox

Learn how to add dynamic menus to your website!
Jeff Frey — jeff@applewizards.net

From Another Perspective

| don't suppose | can talk you into a new Mac, eh?
John B. Crane — jbcrane@applewizards.net

Apple Wizards Evangelism

The tides continue to change. Gotta love life!
Craig Cox — craig@applewizards.net

Medicine Man

"How can | get Voodoo2 on a PowerBook?" and more!
Brent Hecht — helpdesk@applewizards.net

Mac Junkie

You know, I've been thinking (and that's a good thing).
Mac Junkie — macjunkie@applewizards.net

Shop Talk

Networking is fun. So just what is TCP/IP?
Aaron Linville — voodoo2@applewizards.net

Website Watch

Will Ron live to write another column?
Ron Freeman — ron@applewizards.net



eviews

Tomb Raider II

You know you want to be Lara Croft. Right?
Marc Messer — macjunkie@applewizards.net

Resorcerer

Hack hack hack! Does this ResEdit replacement stack up?
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

IconDropper

Customization fans unite! IconDropper 3.2 is here.
Daria Aikens — daria@applewizards.net

Food Chain

9 out of 10 gamers agree — this is an interesting one!
Jeff Frey — jeff@applewizards.net

xtras

From the Desktop

What makes good software?
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

Behind the Magic

Staff Bios, Distribtution Information, and much more.
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